Beardslee Public House Menu

https://menuweb.menu
19116 Beardslee Blvd Suite 201WA 98011, Bothell, United States
+14252861001 - http:/lwww.beardsleeph.com/

The menu of Beardslee Public House from Bothell includes 136 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $13.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Beardslee Public House,
located in Bothell's Village at Beardslee Crossing, is a brewery offering a variety of craft beers on tap, including
seasonal rotating guest handles. The restaurant specializes in honest cooking, using locally sourced ingredients
to create delicious dishes such as burgers, sausages, flatbreads, and house-made charcuterie. All of their
cuisine is prepared in-house, with a dedicated charcuterie kitchen where they make a wide variety of sausages.
Beardslee Public House also proudly serves wines on tap from Washington's top producers, specialty
handcrafted cocktails, and a selection of local and top-shelf spirits. Don't forget to try their award-winning Kur Gin
and Stark Vatten Vodka from Wildwood Spirits Co. And now, they offer convenient in-house delivery from Sunday
to Thursday, as well as Friday to Saturday. Visit beardsleeph.com or give them a call to place an order today!.
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Desserts

KIDS SUNDAE

Soups

TOMATO BASIL SOUP

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses
NACHOS

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Burger
VEGGIE BURGER

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Snacks

SZECHUAN CHICKEN WINGS

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Breakfast

WHEAT OR WHITE TOAST

$5.5

$6.0

$13.5

$17.5

$16.5

$20.5

$2.5

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Drinks

BEER

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Specialties

CRISPY BUTTERMILK FRIED
CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

LEMON CHICKEN

Main Course

BEEF STROGANOFF

Sweet

FRESH BAKED CAST IRON
COOKIE

Main
PRIME BEEF BURGER

Appetizers

CRISPY QUINOA CAKES

$11.0

$11.0

$28.0

$29.0

$12.0

$13.0
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Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Hot Drinks

IRISH COFFEE

Entrees
BPH BENEDICT

Soup & Salads

PEAR GOAT CHEESE SALAD

Soup & Salad

BPH STEAK SALAD*

Something Sweet

BLUEBERRY RICOTTA PANCAKES

Libations

BOTTOMLESS MIMOSA

Children's Menu
CHEESEBURGER FRIES

Brunch Sides
HANDMADE ENGLISH MUFFIN

Griddle Specialties

CHICKEN WAFFLE

$10.0

$17.0

$16.0

$28.0

$13.5

$22.0

$12.0

$2.5

$24.0

Choice Of Second Roll

SPICY CHICKEN AVOCADO $20.5

Land

FIRE GRILLED CHICKEN

SANDWICH $18.5

Round Pizzas

SAUSAGE MUSHROOM $21.0

Seafood & Poultry

LEMON CAPER CHICKEN $29.0

Sandwiches, Burgers &
More...
MUENSTER BURGER $21.5

Spumanti
BLACKBERRY FlZzZ $11.0

French

POUTINE $13.5

Dips

CHEESE DIP

Desserts, Tea & Coffee

ICE CREAM OR SORBET $4.5

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER
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Sides And Beverages
TEMPURA BACON $13.0

Entrées And Sandwiches
PRIME BEEF CHEESEBURGER

Sides

BRIE

Lifestyle

BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA $11.0

Customize Your Burger
ADD BACON, EGG OR SAUTEED

MUSHROOM $2.0
Takeout Bottled Cocktails
MAPLE OLD FASHIONED $14.0
Turf Options

60Z FILET MIGNON

Add Ons Of Burgers,
Specialty Burgers &Amp;
Sandwiches

ADD AVOCADO $2.5
Uncategorized

RANCHERO SKILLET $16.5
Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA $9.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA $9.5

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS
FISH & CHIPS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces

BBQ
BBQ SAUCE

Fish
SEA BASS
GRILLED SALMON

Share

HABANERO LIME SHRIMP
BEARDSLEE SAMPLER

Brunch Happy Hour
Drinks

BEARDSLEE BLOODY MARY
CUCUMBER KAMIKAZI

Entrées

SMOKED APPLEWOOD BACON
DEVILED EGGS

STUFFED MUSHROOMS

Sandwiches

DOUBLE SMASH BURGER
ADD CHEESE

$8.0

$17.0
$25.0

$10.0
$12.0

$4.0
$12.0
$15.0

$19.5
$1.0
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GRILLED CHEESE

Mexican Dishes

CHILAQUILES $15.5
BURRITO

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Burgers & Sandwiches

MUSHROOM BRIE WAGYU
BURGER*

SMOKED STEELHEAD SANDWICH* $23.0
GRILLED CHEESE PROSCIUTTO $17.5

$22.0

Pasta
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE $24.0
MACARONI CHEESE $9.0

PASTA BOLOGNESE
PASTA BOLOGNESE

Kids

PANCAKES, BACON FRUIT $8.5
BACON EGGS, TOAST FRUIT $8.5
GREEN SALAD WITH CHICKEN $8.0
RANCH '
HOUSEMADE CHICKEN TENDERS $10.5
FRIES '
Starters

425 BURRITO $16.5
TWO PIECE FISH 'N ' CHIPS $23.0
CEDAR PLANK ROASTED $33.0
STEELHEAD '

HOUSEMADE PRETZEL
AHI POKE

Salads

ROMAINE HEART CAESAR
GREEK QUINOA SALAD
SALAD

SIDE SALAD

WEDGE SALAD

KALE SALAD

Dessert

v SEASONAL FRUIT
CREME BRULEE
AFFOGATO

BEIGNETS

COOKIE

VANILLA ICE CREAM
CHEESECAKE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

Side Dishes

Aliass CLAM CHOWDER
i , MAC CHEESE

CHICKEN APPLE
SAUSAGE

RUSSET POTATO HASH
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER
RUSSET FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
HOUSE MASHED POTATOES
CRAISIN COLESLAW
POTATO CHIPS

$10.5

$14.0
$12.0

$5.0
$11.0
$9.0
$7.5

$8.0
$18.5

$4.5

$3.5
$15.5
$9.5
$11.0
$5.0
$4.0
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Ingredients Used

2% BRUSSELS SPROUTS $13.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BRUSSEL SPROUTS JAMBALAYA $22.0
CHILI L .-i ICE CREAM $6.5
CHEESE & PASTA
HAM APPETIZER
SHRIMP FISH
KALE BURGER
QUINOA SALAD
CHOCOLATE TOSTADAS
CHOCOLATE CHIP BREAD
TOMATO PIZZA
DESSERTS
Beardslee Public House
19116 Beardslee Blvd Suite Opening Hours:
201WA 98011, Bothell, United

States
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