



https://menuweb.menu 19116 Beardslee Blvd Suite 201WA 98011, Bothell, United States +14252861001 - http://www.beardsleeph.com/









The menu of Beardslee Public House from Bothell includes 136 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$13.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Beardslee Public House, located in Bothell's Village at Beardslee Crossing, is a brewery offering a variety of craft beers on tap, including seasonal rotating guest handles. The restaurant specializes in honest cooking, using locally sourced ingredients to create delicious dishes such as burgers, sausages, flatbreads, and house-made charcuterie. All of their cuisine is prepared in-house, with a dedicated charcuterie kitchen where they make a wide variety of sausages. Beardslee Public House also proudly serves wines on tap from Washington's top producers, specialty handcrafted cocktails, and a selection of local and top-shelf spirits. Don't forget to try their award-winning Kur Gin and Stark Vatten Vodka from Wildwood Spirits Co. And now, they offer convenient in-house delivery from Sunday to Thursday, as well as Friday to Saturday. Visit beardsleeph.com or give them a call to place an order today!.

WHEAT OR WHITE TOAST



Desserts KIDS SUNDAE	\$5.5	Salad GREEN SALAD	\$11.0
Soups TOMATO BASIL SOUP	\$6.0	Drinks BEER	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		RISOTTO	
Main Courses		Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	
Vegetarian	\$13.5	Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$11.0
Burger		Specialties  CRISPY BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN	\$28.0
Antipasti		Chicken Dishes	
Snacks	<b>44</b>	Main Course BEEF STROGANOFF	\$29.0
Toast  AVOCADO TOAST	\$17.5 \$16.5	Sweet FRESH BAKED CAST IRON	<b>\$12.0</b>
Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$20.5	Main	
Breakfast	<b>ಫ∠∪.</b> 3	Appetizers	

\$2.5

**CRISPY QUINOA CAKES** 

\$13.0

**CHICKEN WAFFLE** 



Chicken Wings		Choice Of Second Roll	
WINGS		SPICY CHICKEN AVOCADO	\$20.5
American Food		Land	
MAC AND CHEESE		FIRE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.5
Hot Drinks			
IRISH COFFEE	\$10.0	Round Pizzas	
MOTOGTEE	Ψ10.0	SAUSAGE MUSHROOM	\$21.0
Entrees		Seafood & Poultry	
BPH BENEDICT	\$17.0		<b>#</b> 00 0
		LEMON CAPER CHICKEN	\$29.0
Soup & Salads		Sandwiches, Burgers 8	
PEAR GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$16.0	More	
Soup & Salad		MUENSTER BURGER	\$21.5
BPH STEAK SALAD*	\$28.0	Spumanti	
Something Sweet		BLACKBERRY FIZZ	\$11.0
BLUEBERRY RICOTTA PANCAKES	\$13.5	French	
Libations		POUTINE	\$13.5
BOTTOMLESS MIMOSA	\$22.0	Dips	
Children's Menu		CHEESE DIP	
CHEESEBURGER FRIES	\$12.0	Desserts, Tea & Coffee	
<b>Brunch Sides</b>		ICE CREAM OR SORBET	\$4.5
HANDMADE ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.5	Glamburgers	
<b>Griddle Specialties</b>		MUSHROOM BURGER	

\$24.0

**CHEESE PIZZA** 

**PEPPERONI PIZZA** 



Sides And Beverages		Fish Dishes	
TEMPURA BACON	\$13.0	FISH AND CHIPS	
		FISH & CHIPS	
<b>Entrées And Sandwich</b>	es		
PRIME BEEF CHEESEBURGER		Chicken	
		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.0
Sides		CHICKEN WINGS	
BRIE			
l :footulo		Sauces	
Lifestyle		BBQ	
BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA	\$11.0	BBQ SAUCE	
<b>Customize Your Burge</b>	r	Fish	
ADD BACON, EGG OR SAUTÉED	••		
MUSHROOM	\$2.0	SEA BASS	
	•	GRILLED SALMON	
Takeout Bottled Cocktails		Share	
MAPLE OLD FASHIONED	\$14.0	HABANERO LIME SHRIMP	\$17.0
Turk Ontions		BEARDSLEE SAMPLER	\$25.0
Turf Options			,
6OZ FILET MIGNON		<b>Brunch Happy Hour</b>	
Add One Of Burgers		Drinks	
Add Ons Of Burgers,		BEARDSLEE BLOODY MARY	\$10.0
Specialty Burgers & An	ıp,	CUCUMBER KAMIKAZI	\$12.0
Sandwiches			
ADD AVOCADO	\$2.5	Entrées	
Uncategorized		SMOKED APPLEWOOD BACON	\$4.0
•	046 -	DEVILED EGGS	\$12.0
RANCHERO SKILLET	\$16.5	STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$15.0
Pizza			
CHEECE DIZZA	ድር ር	Sandwiches	

\$9.0

\$9.5

**DOUBLE SMASH BURGER** 

**ADD CHEESE** 

\$19.5

\$1.0



GRILLED CHEESE		HOUSEMADE PRETZEL AHI POKE	\$10.5
		Salads	
Mexican Dishes		ROMAINE HEART CAESAR	\$14.0
CHILAQUILES	\$15.5	GREEK QUINOA SALAD	\$12.0
BURRITO		SALAD	
BREAKFAST BURRITO		SIDE SALAD	
		WEDGE SALAD	
<b>Burgers &amp; Sandwiches</b>		KALE SALAD	
MUSHROOM BRIE WAGYU BURGER*	\$22.0	Dessert	
SMOKED STEELHEAD SANDWICH*	\$23.0	SEASONAL FRUIT	\$5.0
GRILLED CHEESE PROSCIUTTO	\$17.5	CREME BRULEE	\$11.0
Deata		AFFOGATO	\$9.0
Pasta		BEIGNETS	\$7.5
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE	\$24.0	COOKIE	
MACARONI CHEESE	\$9.0	VANILLA ICE CREAM	
PASTA BOLOGNESE		CHEESECAKE	
PASTA BOLOGNESE		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	
Kids		Side Dishes	
PANCAKES, BACON FRUIT	\$8.5		<b></b>
BACON EGGS, TOAST FRUIT	\$8.5	CLAM CHOWDER  MAC CHEESE	\$8.0
GREEN SALAD WITH CHICKEN RANCH	\$8.0	CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE	\$18.5 \$4.5
HOUSEMADE CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.5	RUSSET POTATO HASH	\$3.5
FRIES		BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER	\$15.5
Starters		RUSSET FRIES	\$9.5
425 BURRITO	\$16.5	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$11.0
TWO PIECE FISH 'N ' CHIPS	\$23.0	HOUSE MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0
CEDAR PLANK ROASTED	,	CRAISIN COLESLAW	\$4.0
STEELHEAD	\$33.0	DOTATO CHIDS	

**POTATO CHIPS** 



#### **Ingredients Used**



BRUSSELS SPROUTS \$13.0
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
CHILI

**CHEESE** 

**HAM** 

**SHRIMP** 

**KALE** 

**QUINOA** 

**CHOCOLATE** 

**CHOCOLATE CHIP** 

**TOMATO** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



JAMBALAYA
ICE CREAM
PASTA

\$22.0 \$6.5

APPETIZER

**FISH** 

**BURGER** 

**SALAD** 

**TOSTADAS** 

**BREAD** 

**PIZZA** 

**DESSERTS** 

#### **Beardslee Public House**

19116 Beardslee Blvd Suite 201WA 98011, Bothell, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Saturday 10:00-14:00 14:00-22:00

Sunday 10:00-14:00

Thursday 12:00-15:00 15:00-

21:00

Friday 12:00-14:00 14:00-22:00

Monday 15:00-21:00

Tuesday 15:00-21:00

Wednesday 15:00-21:00

Made with Menu